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6 SH

10 SH
11 SH

1 VF1
2 VF1
3 VF1
4 VF1

1 VF2
2 VF2
3 VF2
4 VF2
5 VF2
6 VF2
7 VF2
8 VF2

1 VF3
2 VF3
3 VF3

£

o

=
SOMANO
ALIX

ROUX
VASSEUR

VASSEUR
PEDRAJA
VULLO
VILLY
LIONS
TOLENTINO
SANTILLI
GIANSILY
HESSE
DI-FRANCESCO
GUEYRAUD

NGUYEN
LUCAS
LABBE
BONGIORNO

JAOUEN
DELLEUSE
LEVANTIS
AMENDOLA
GUERIN

Classement Final

des 5 de I'Etoile 2014 rr"

Prénom

REMY
Guillaume

SYLVIE
ISABELLE

LOIC
JEAN-MARC
MAXIME
JONATHAN
JONATHAN
GINO
JEROME
ANTHONY
THOMAS
JEAN-MICHEL
ERIC

CHRISTINE
DANIELLE
ANNA
MARIE-NOELLE

MONIQUE
FREDERIQUE
PATRICIA
BRIGITTE
HELENE

SAVELLI-SALSANC MARTINE

CHAPUS
SIMONNET

VIOU
POUGET
COLOMBIER

DOMINIQUE
MARIE-HELENE

DOMINIQUE
ANNE-MARIE
BERNADETTE
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CEF MARATHONIEN, MARSEILLE
CSA BATAILLON MARINS POMPIERS

INDIVIDUEL
KM42195 MARSEILLE

KM42195 MARSEILLE
INDIVIDUEL
KM42195 MARSEILLE
USTM - RTM
ATSCAF ST VICTORET

CSA BATAILLON MARINS POMPIERS

KM42195 MARSEILLE
AMC AUBAGNE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
KM42195 MARSEILLE

MJC PLAN DE CUQUES
AMC AUBAGNE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

KM42195 MARSEILLE

AA ALLAUCH

CSP CONSEIL GENERAL 13
CSP CONSEIL GENERAL 13
AA ALLAUCH

USC SEPTEMES

AA ALLAUCH

A.S. du C.E. CMA-CGM
AMC AUBAGNE
INDIVIDUEL

Cross Septémois 13km

93

92
80
79
69
55
54

99
82
81

95

91

85

Cross septémois 8,5 km

O O
a O

74

94

93

59

83

99

90

88
86

100
97
94

Printemps P.D.Cuques
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90

82
74

99

94

99

95

93

92
90

100
97
96

Trail Canton Vert

96
95

89

92

87

93

92

91

Chateau Gombert 17 km

98
97

94
90
87

79
65

100

96

92

©w v Chateu Gombert 12 km

H» O

99

96

95
85
73

96

95

91
92

100

96

w w Cross de I'Etoile
N O

o O
u N

98
97
96
95
90
93
92
85
79
80
73

99
95
93
90

99
98
97
95

94

100
99
97

Points

298
291

283
249

291
291
288
284
276
272
271
233
231
216
206

298
289
272
246

297
289
288
278
278
277
271
268
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293
289
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Nom

CRESP
JEAN

MALET
RAHALI
VEDACHELLAM
BIANAY
TERAGNOLI
IMMORDINO
LEONE
ANDREANI
GROS
OUZELLAL
DESTI
GARDIOL
ALIX

GAGO

BION
BENCHENNI

SANCHEZ
POUPINE
LONGO
CARA
LOQUIN
CLERIN
JULLIEN
PATARD
GUZMAN
DEBRABANT
D'ANGELO
GEVA
CANEVA
MARTIN
ZOUAOUI

Classement Final

des 5 de I'Etoile 2014 rr"

Prénom

DOMINIQUE
Chantal

JEAN-LOUIS

HOSNI

PARSOORAMEN

ERIC

BRUNO

JEAN-CLAUDE

JEAN-VICTOR

PIERRE

REGIS

HASSAN

JEAN-PHILIPPE

PIERRE

TONY

CHRISTOPHE

OLIVIER
AHMED

SERGE
JEAN-MARC
GILBERT
LOUIS
Patrice
BERNARD
THIERRY
FREDERIC
WILLIAM
JEAN-NOEL
PATRICE
CHRISTIAN
JEAN-PIERRE
JEAN-MICHEL
LIESS

Club

AS HOPITAL ST JOSEPH MARSEILLE
INDIVIDUEL

KM42195 MARSEILLE
KM42195 MARSEILLE
MASSILIA MARATHON
USTM - RTM

INDIVIDUEL

KM42195 MARSEILLE
USTM - RTM

INDIVIDUEL

ATSCAF ST VICTORET
TOP COURIR MARSEILLE
INDIVIDUEL

CSP CONSEIL GENERAL 13
CSA BATAILLON MARINS POMPIERS
KM42195 MARSEILLE
INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

MASSILIA MARATHON
USC SEPTEMES
INDIVIDUEL

USTM - RTM

AA ALLAUCH
KM42195 MARSEILLE
USTM - RTM

ATSCAF ST VICTORET
KM42195 MARSEILLE
IBM MARSEILLE
INDIVIDUEL

AA ALLAUCH

ASM VX PORT MARSEILLE
USTM - RTM
INDIVIDUEL

« oo Cross Septémois 13km

O N

99

97

82

74

70

55
43

46

99
97

94

93
92

64

Cross septémois 8,5 km

93
90

80

65

96

92
95
89
88

85
86

ps P.D.Cuques

© Printem

o]

98

95
94
91
87

77

71

98
97

95
92
93
90

77

Trail Canton Vert

97
96

84

74

66
58

100

96
92
93

85

81

Chateau Gombert 17 km

-
o
o

100

95

81
84
80

73
75

100

97

95

88

w Chateu Gombert 12 km

99
97

93
92

66

58
81

100
98
99

94
96

92
87
81
89

83

Cross de I'Etoile

O
(0]

97
98
93

91
88
86
81
85
72
76
80
69
78

98

96
97
94

92
91
90

93
88

Points

280
277

294
294
293
291
284
276
271
264
241
239
235
229
215
213
205
205

299
295
293
289
286
285
280
276
272
272
270
264
264
260
248

w w Courses

WhPAADMMNMMNWLWWWDPDRWWDDRWWW

Wwwhwwwuwwdrhhhbhwbhbhoww



Place
a

16 VH2
17 VH2
18 VH2
19 VH2
20 VH2
21 VH2
22 VH2
23 VH2
24 VH2
25 VH2
26 VH2
27 VH2
28 VH2
29 VH2

1 VH3
2 VH3
3 VH3
4 VH3
5 VH3
6 VH3
7 VH3
8 VH3
9 VH3
10 VH3
11 VH3
12 VH3
13 VH3
14 VH3
15 VH3

1 VH4
2 VH4

BOTTARO
DENU
ROGANI
FACHE-MICHEL
CARDONA
WATTINE
KEUSSEYAN
GREGORY
MICHELETTI
CAPPAI
VIALLON
CHAMBERAUD
KASSAPIAN
SARACINO

CONOTTE
CONTE-LAMUDE
REZZA
GUEYRAUD
MASSACRIER
LAPLANE
PASSA
COLOMBIER
MORENO
JEAN
FELICELLI
MALAGOLI
BARLERIN
GUERIN
SORAZU

MANDELLI
GOMEZ

Classement Final

lxﬂ’«“ des 5 de I'Etoile 2014 rr"

Prénom

SAUVEUR
HERVE
PIERRE
PATRICK
CHRISTIAN
FRANCK
ALAIN
YVES
OLIVIER
ALAIN-SENIOR
LAURENT
THIERRY
CHRISTIAN
JEAN-LUC

GEORGES
GEORGES
JACQUES
CHRISTIAN
ALAIN
JEAN-LOUIS
EMILE
MICHEL
GAETAN
MICHEL
JACQUES
GERARD
JACKY
MARC

JOSE

FRANCOIS
JULIEN

Club

ASM VX PORT MARSEILLE
AA ALLAUCH

CSA BATAILLON MARINS POMPIERS

USC SEPTEMES

AA ALLAUCH

AA ALLAUCH

AA ALLAUCH

AA ALLAUCH

PORT AUTO. MARSEILLE
PORT AUTO. MARSEILLE
INDIVIDUEL

CSA BATAILLON MARINS POMPIERS

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

FSPN CD 13

SLC MARTIGUES

USC SEPTEMES

KM42195 MARSEILLE
INDIVIDUEL

AA ALLAUCH

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

CEF MARATHONIEN, MARSEILLE
ASM VX PORT MARSEILLE
AMC AUBAGNE

CSP CONSEIL GENERAL 13
AMC AUBAGNE

ENDURANCE 13
ATSCAF ST VICTORET

« ~ Cross Septémois 13km
= Ul

63

32
45
42
50
39
33

99

87
92

84
72
75

73
71
69

97

Cross septémois 8,5 km

74

73

100
91

83
89
72

80

94

Printemps P.D.Cuques

o]

1

84

73

74

96

89
91
85

87

86

o Trail Canton Vert

68
67
72
65
66

70

98
95

93
94

90

91

85
86

o Chateau Gombert 17 km

75

74
71

67
70
72
97

94

89
88
87

86

100 100

Chateu Gombert 12 km

71
68

77

98
95
96
91

93
86

84
87

85

97

Cross de I'Etoile

85

83
73
74
71
70
72

96
98

95

92

97

99
98

ints

Po

247
247
240
235
232
217
215
213
208
189
184
183
183
175

295
292
287
285
282
275
273
263
263
257
253
251
245
243
240

299
289

WWWwwwhwwwwwd w w Courses

WWwwwwuwwhrhwhbhwhrhprpww

N



